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2025 NAV" 4e LIMITED

PARTS LIST
Seat

ITEM NAME
BRACKET,CUP HOLDER (Ref # 11058)
BRACKET,RR SEAT,BACK,LH (Ref # 11058A)
BRACKET,RR SEAT,BACK,RH (Ref # 11058B)
HOLDER,CUP (Ref # 13280)

PIPE-COMP,RR SEAT,BACK,UPP (Ref # 31064)
PIPE-COMP,RR SEAT,BACK,LWR (Ref # 31064A)
TAPE,25X37X0.18 (Ref # 39188)

DAMPER-GAS FILLED (Ref # 44095)

GRIP,FR SEAT,LH (Ref # 46075)

GRIP,FR SEAT,RH (Ref # 46075A)

GRIP,RR SEAT,LH (Ref # 46075B)

GRIP,RR SEAT,RH (Ref # 46075C)

NET-CARGO (Ref # 53064)

SEAT-ASSY,FR,BACK,W.BROWN+BRN (Ref # 53066)
SEAT-ASSY,RR,BACK,W.BROWN+BRN (Ref # 53066A)
SEAT-ASSY,FR,BOTTOM,W.BROWN (Ref # 53066B)
SEAT-ASSY,RR,BOTTOM,W.BROWN (Ref # 53066C)

BOLT,SOCKET,8X20 (Ref # 92002)
STUD (Ref # 92004)
WASHER,8.2X19X2 (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR (Ref # 92027)

PIN,12X107.8 (Ref # 92043)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92154A)
DAMPER,SEAT (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,9X52X5 (Ref # 92161A)
DAMPER,RR GRIP,LH (Ref # 92161B)
DAMPER,RR GRIP,RH (Ref # 92161C)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY

11058-1528
11058-2969
11058-2971
13280-1383
31064-0808
31064-0809
39188-0618
44095-0004
46075-0682
46075-0683
46075-0686
46075-0687
53064-0021
53066-0909-73N
53066-0910-73N
53066-0911-73N
53066-0912-73N
92002-1477
92004-0733
92022-1533
92027-1908
92043-1865
92143-1026
92154-2438
92154-7786
92161-1065
92161-1837
92161-2554
92161-2555
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2025 NAV" 4e LIMITED Kawasakl

PARTS LIST

Seat

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
DAMPER,13X30X1.6 (Ref # 92161D) 92161-2782 1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X14 (Ref # 92172) 92172-0265 4
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92172A) 92172-0284 21
SCREW,3X14 (Ref # 92172B) 92172-1544 5
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130) 130CB0612 4
BOLT-FLANGED,6X55 (Ref # 130A) 130CB0655 4
WASHER-PLAIN,6MM (Ref # 411) 411AB0600 4
CIRCLIP-TYPE-E,10MM (Ref # 482) 482EA0100 2
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