



# 2025 NAV<sup>®</sup> 4e LIMITED

## PARTS LIST

### Seat

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,CUP HOLDER (Ref # 11058)	11058-1528	2
BRACKET,RR SEAT,BACK,LH (Ref # 11058A)	11058-2969	1
BRACKET,RR SEAT,BACK,RH (Ref # 11058B)	11058-2971	1
HOLDER,CUP (Ref # 13280)	13280-1383	2
PIPE-COMP,RR SEAT,BACK,UPP (Ref # 31064)	31064-0808	1
PIPE-COMP,RR SEAT,BACK,LWR (Ref # 31064A)	31064-0809	1
TAPE,25X37X0.18 (Ref # 39188)	39188-0618	1
DAMPER-GAS FILLED (Ref # 44095)	44095-0004	1
GRIP,FR SEAT,LH (Ref # 46075)	46075-0682	1
GRIP,FR SEAT,RH (Ref # 46075A)	46075-0683	1
GRIP,RR SEAT,LH (Ref # 46075B)	46075-0686	1
GRIP,RR SEAT,RH (Ref # 46075C)	46075-0687	1
NET-CARGO (Ref # 53064)	53064-0021	1
SEAT-ASSY,FR,BACK,W.BROWN+BRN (Ref # 53066)	53066-0909-73N	1
SEAT-ASSY,RR,BACK,W.BROWN+BRN (Ref # 53066A)	53066-0910-73N	1
SEAT-ASSY,FR,BOTTOM,W.BROWN (Ref # 53066B)	53066-0911-73N	1
SEAT-ASSY,RR,BOTTOM,W.BROWN (Ref # 53066C)	53066-0912-73N	1
BOLT,SOCKET,8X20 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1477	6
STUD (Ref # 92004)	92004-0733	2
WASHER,8.2X19X2 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1533	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92027)	92027-1908	6
PIN,12X107.8 (Ref # 92043)	92043-1865	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1026	6
BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92154)	92154-2438	6
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-7786	4
DAMPER,SEAT (Ref # 92161)	92161-1065	2
DAMPER,9X52X5 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1837	2
DAMPER,RR GRIP,LH (Ref # 92161B)	92161-2554	1
DAMPER,RR GRIP,RH (Ref # 92161C)	92161-2555	1

# 2025 NAV<sup>®</sup> 4e LIMITED

## PARTS LIST

### Seat

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DAMPER,13X30X1.6 (Ref # 92161D)	92161-2782	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X14 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0265	4
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0284	21
SCREW,3X14 (Ref # 92172B)	92172-1544	5
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)	130CB0612	4
BOLT-FLANGED,6X55 (Ref # 130A)	130CB0655	4
WASHER-PLAIN,6MM (Ref # 411)	411AB0600	4
CIRCLIP-TYPE-E,10MM (Ref # 482)	482EA0100	2